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
61520 Marysville LN, John Day. Asking $425,000

#1009 New!! Nicely remodeled 3 bedroom 2 Bath 
home in quiet neighborhood. Kitchen remodel just 
finished last month. High energy efficient propane 
furnace and wood stove recently installed. Newer vinyl 
windows, laminate flooring, tile flooring, and tile tub 
surround. Detached garage with electric door opener. 
Fenced yard with raised beds for garden.522 Hillcrest 
Rd, John Day. Asking $115,000. 
#1003 New!! Four bedroom home that has been 
remodeled and is located on a large lot. With enough 
land for a small pasture, and a shed for storage.. 200 E 
Main St, Long Creek. Asking $145,000. 
#998 New!! Nice little home with new roof, windows, 
and flooring. Inexpensive to heat with newer moniture 
oil stove. Comes with refrigerator and range. Extra 
storage with outbuilding. Space for and RV hook up 
site. Would make a great rental. 206 NW Bridge St, John 
Day. Asking Price $49,900. 
#703  Nearly new mfg home in nice quiet area. 3 bed 2 
bath home, 1280 sq ft, on .25 acres, quite end of  the 
street location. 709 Rail Road, Prairie City. Asking 
$97,000.

#997 New!! 14 acres with wildlife at your Backdoor. 
Year round stream beside the hot tub. Home has been 
remodeled some parts still under construction. 32 foot 
sunroom wired for grow lights.RV pad ready for guests. 
42 foot storage container. Level area could build a new 
home and use current home for guest cabin. 18 foot 
trailer included. 49714 S HWY 395 Ukiah. Asking 
$192,500. 
#974 Gardeners delight tucked back against the hill 
for a private retreat. Fenced areas, fruit trees, Screened 
porch on front covered porch on back. 24 X 36 shop with 
work room finished in back.1.03 acres. 3bed 2 bath 1344 
sq ft. 512 SE 2nd St, John Day. New Price  $95,000.
#863  Large Commercial Building. Great location for 
your business! Good visibility, good parking, large 
display windows in the front. Office space, storage and 
loading in the back. 635 W Main St,  John Day Asking 
$425,000.
#905  Auto repair shop  with plenty of parking or any 
type of expansion. Two tax lots and can be purchased 
separately. Open land boarders on a large busy street, 
for 200 feet. Building is a 40 x 60 open shop area with 
over 1000 sq. ft. of office space. Lot is 125x250. 222 
Water Ave, Prairie City. Asking $225,000.

Real Estate

#3190R NICE NEIGHBORHOOD! 3 bd/1 ba near 
dwntwn, quiet lot, privacy. Plnty shade, rm for 
garden. Cvrd porch, blt in cbnets, lndry rm. 
315 Hillcrest Dr. John Day $85,000 
RMLS#16498272
#2973RR CUSTOM HOME WITH MOUNTAIN 
VIEWS. 3 bd 2 ba, liv rm and finly rm. Fncd yrd 
terraced hillside & lndscpng. Bordering Nat! 
Forest, outdoor enthusiasts · dream. Ssnal Crk, 
cute cabin for storage or guest cabin. Hm has 
beautfl pine drs, pine mldngs & windw trim. 
Detchd crprt for prkng and strge area. Fenced 
garden, gutters & French drains. 23116 Corral 
Gulch Rd., Canyon City $315,000 
RMLS#16429188
#2993R TIRED OF THE CITY LIFE? Operate your 
own business while enjoying all that nature 
has to offer. Prop has river frontage in heart of 
some of Oregon’s best fishing & hunting. 4.15 
+/- ac w/Home, 9-sp RV Pk, Rest/Bar offers 
many poss. 128 Main St., Monument. $185,000 
RMLS#14433189
#3069R NICE HOME ON CORNER LOT. 3BD/
2BA 1080 +/- SF has been rental for several yrs. 
Some upgrades done. Good rental or starter 
home. OWC w/20% down. 151 W 6’\PC. 
$75,000 RMLS#14195881 
#2994C GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY W/
LOTS OF POTENTIAL. 2005 2bd/2ba log hm w/
great country feel & new tile floors. Lg deck & 
sauna. A-frame cabin on foundation, 6 add! 
poured & 3 ready, all w/power. 3 RV spots w/
power & RV dump. 1 of best rec areas in E OR. 
150 School House Rd, DV. $179,000 
RMLS#L5528100 
#3068R GREAT RENTAL PROSPECT OR STARTER 
HOME. 3BD/2BA1488 +/- SF used as rental for 
several yrs. Some upgrades done. owe w/20% 
down. 151 NE Elm, JD. $97,500 
RMLS#1441SL06

engineering & subdivision approval from local & 
state agencies & is awaiting new owner for 
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